LIVELLOSTATO ELETTROMAGNETICO
ELECTROMAGNETIC LEVEL GAUCE LG4
FOX s.r.l. - Via Romagna 6, 20090 OPERA-MI- ITALY- Tel. +39.02.57600033  +39.02.57606543 –Fax +39.02.57600176 e-mail fox@fox.it     www.fox.it
Ci riserviamo il diritto di apportare qualsiasi modifica costruttiva senza darne preavviso, non tutte le combinazioni sono disponibili a magazzino, lotto minimo richiesto per combinazioni non disponibili.
We reserve us the right to make modifications to the construction without prior notice, not all the combinations are available on stock, minimum lot quantity required for not available combinations.
42
Il livellostato serie “LG4” a funzionamento
verticale emette un segnale di corrente o

- Electric connection M12x1or DIN30x30 (4pin)
- Electric protection according to
   CEI EN 60529:IP65
- Medium consumption: <50 mA
- Interference emission and interference
   immunity according to EN 61.326
- protected against over-voltage and pole
   reversal
Warranty: see dedicated page
Spare parts: see dedicated page
Note : M12 female connector not included
                                                 ESEMPIO D’ORDINE / HOW TO ORDER
LG4.  / .. .. ..
Tipo Campo di misura Segnale in uscita Inizio segnale Connessione elettrica
Type measuring range Output signal Start signal Electric Connection
LG4/50 50 mm
2
indica / means
4-20 mA
3
indica / means
0-10 V
A
Serbatoio Pieno
Full tank
B
Serbatoio Vuoto
Empy tank
M12
Connessione
M12x1
(Connettore femmina escluso)
 Connection
 M12x1
(Female connector excluded)
Se omesso indica connettore standard
If omitted means  standard connector
LG4/150 150 mm
LG4/200 200 mm
LG4/250 250 mm
LG4/300 300 mm
LG4/400 400 mm
LG4/500 500 mm
LG4/1000 1000 mm
LG4/1500 1500 mm
L
LG4/M3
LG4
A